The power fuses of the PPN series are designed to protect against overloads and short circuits of electrical
networks and electrical equipment of industrial enterprises, public and residential buildings, of alternating current with a rated voltage up
to 500 V, frequency 50 and 60 Hz.
Knife-type fuses PPN
TU 3424-050-05758109-2009
Comply with the requirements of GOST R IEC 60269-1-2010
Benefits
™ Implementation of any technical solutions

PPN-41-H3 (H0) clearance 4 1250 500 110.0 50 5 2.6
Name Clearance Rated current  of fuse,
А Item number
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-6А-UHL3 00C 6 111300
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-10А-UHL3 00C 10 111292
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-16А-UHL3 00C 16 111294
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-20А-UHL3 00C 20 111295
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-25А-UHL3 00C 25 111296
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-32А-UHL3 00C 32 111297
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-40А-UHL3 00C 40 111298
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-50А-UHL3 00C 50 111299
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-63А-UHL3 00C 63 111301
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-80А-UHL3 00C 80 111302
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00С-100А-UHL3 00C 100 111293
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-6А-UHL3 00 6 111289
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-10А-UHL3 00 10 111279
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-16А-UHL3 00 16 111282
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-20А-UHL3 00 20 111284
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-25А-UHL3 00 25 111285
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-32А-UHL3 00 32 111286
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-40А-UHL3 00 40 111287
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-50А-UHL3 00 50 111288
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-63А-UHL3 00 63 111290
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-80А-UHL3 00 80 111291
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-100А-UHL3 00 100 111280
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-125А-UHL3 00 125 111281
Fuse PPN-33-H0-00-160А-UHL3 00 160 111283
130
Name Clearance Rated current  of fuse,
А Item number
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-4А-UHL3 0 4 244892
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-16А-UHL3 0 16 244888
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-20А-UHL3 0 20 244889
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-25А-UHL3 0 25 244890
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-32А-UHL3 0 32 244891
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-40А-UHL3 0 40 244860
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-50А-UHL3 0 50 244861
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-63А-UHL3 0 63 244862
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-80А-UHL3 0 80 244863
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-100А-UHL3 0 100 244857
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-125А-UHL3 0 125 244858
Fuse PPN-33-H0-0-160А-UHL3 0 160 244859
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-10А-UHL3 1 10 111303
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-16А-UHL3 1 16 111306
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-20А-UHL3 1 20 111308
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-25А-UHL3 1 25 244910
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-32А-UHL3 1 32 111311
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-40А-UHL3 1 40 244911
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-50А-UHL3 1 50 244912
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-63А-UHL3 1 63 111312
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-80А-UHL3 1 80 111313
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-100А-UHL3 1 100 111304
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-125А-UHL3 1 125 111305
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-160А-UHL3 1 160 111307
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-200А-UHL3 1 200 111309
Fuse PPN-35-H0-1-250А-UHL3 1 250 111310
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-40А-UHL3 2 40 111320
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-50А-UHL3 2 50 111322
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-63А-UHL3 2 63 111323
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-80А-UHL3 2 80 111324
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-100А-UHL3 2 100 111314
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-125А-UHL3 2 125 111315
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-160А-UHL3 2 160 111316
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-200А-UHL3 2 200 111317
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-250А-UHL3 2 250 111318
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-315А-UHL3 2 315 111319
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-355А-UHL3 2 355 244924
Fuse PPN-37-H0-2-400А-UHL3 2 400 111321
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-63А-UHL3 3 63 244936
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-100А-UHL3 3 100 244925
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-125А-UHL3 3 125 244933
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-160А-UHL3 3 160 244926
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-200А-UHL3 3 200 244927
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-250А-UHL3 3 250 111328
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-315А-UHL3 3 315 244929
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-355А-UHL3 3 355 244934
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-400А-UHL3 3 400 244930
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-500А-UHL3 3 500 111331
Fuse PPN-39-H0-3-630А-UHL3 3 630 111332
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4-630А-UHL3 4 630 244940
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4-800А-UHL3 4 800 244941
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4-1000А-UHL3 4 1000 111333
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4-1250А-UHL3 4 1250 244938
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4-1600А-UHL3 4 1600 244939
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4A-630А-UHL3 4a 630 248882
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4A-800А-UHL3 4a 800 248883
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4A-1000А-UHL3 4a 1000 244942
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4A-1250А-UHL3 4a 1250 248884
Fuse PPN-41-H0-4A-1600А-UHL3 4a 1600 248885
131
Name Clearance Rated current  of
fuse, А
Item
number
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-6А-UHL3 00С 6 111368
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-10А-UHL3 00С 10 111360
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-16А-UHL3 00С 16 111362
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-20А-UHL3 00С 20 111363
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-25А-UHL3 00С 25 111364
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-32А-UHL3 00С 32 111365
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-40А-UHL3 00С 40 111366
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-50А-UHL3 00С 50 111367
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-63А-UHL3 00С 63 111369
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-80А-UHL3 00С 80 111370
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00С-100А-UHL3 00С 100 111361
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-6А-UHL3 00 6 111357
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-10А-UHL3 00 10 111347
Fuse PPN-33-H3-00-10А-Т3 00 10 120172
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-16А-UHL3 00 16 111350
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-20А-UHL3 00 20 111352
Fuse PPN-33-H3-00-20А-Т3 00 20 120178
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-25А-UHL3 00 25 111353
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-32А-UHL3 00 32 111354
Fuse PPN-33-H3-00-32А-Т3 00 32 120181
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-40А-UHL3 00 40 111355
Fuse PPN-33-H3-00-40А-Т3 00 40 120183
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-50А-UHL3 00 50 111356
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-63А-UHL3 00 63 111358
Fuse PPN-33-H3-00-63А-Т3 00 63 120188
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-80А-UHL3 00 80 111359
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-100А-UHL3 00 100 111348
Fuse PPN-33-H3-00-100А-Т3 00 100 120193
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-125А-UHL3 00 125 111349
Fuse PPN-33-X3-00-160А-UHL3 00 160 111351
Fuse PPN-33-H3-0-4А-UHL3 0 4 120203
Fuse PPN-33-H3-0-16А-UHL3 0 16 120212
Fuse PPN-33-H3-0-20А-UHL3 0 20 120214
Fuse PPN-33-H3-0-25А-UHL3 0 25 120216
Fuse PPN-33-H3-0-32А-UHL3 0 32 120218
Fuse PPN-33-X3-0-40А-UHL3 0 40 111342
Fuse PPN-33-X3-0-50А-UHL3 0 50 111344
Fuse PPN-33-X3-0-63А-UHL3 0 63 111345
Fuse PPN-33-X3-0-80А-UHL3 0 80 111346
Fuse PPN-33-X3-0-100А-UHL3 0 100 111338
Fuse PPN-33-X3-0-125А-UHL3 0 125 111339
Fuse PPN-33-X3-0-160А-UHL3 0 160 111341
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-10А-UHL3 1 10 111371
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-16А-UHL3 1 16 111374
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-20А-UHL3 1 20 111376
Fuse PPN-35-H3-1-25А-UHL3 1 25 120225
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-32А-UHL3 1 32 111379
Fuse PPN-35-H3-1-40А-UHL3 1 40 120229
Fuse PPN-35-H3-1-50А-UHL3 1 50 120232
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-63А-UHL3 1 63 111380
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-80А-UHL3 1 80 111381
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-100А-UHL3 1 100 111372
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-125А-UHL3 1 125 111373
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-160А-UHL3 1 160 111375
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-200А-UHL3 1 200 111377
Fuse PPN-35-X3-1-250А-UHL3 1 250 111378
132
Name Clearance Rated current  of
fuse, А
Item
number
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-40А-UHL3 2 40 111388
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-50А-UHL3 2 50 111391
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-63А-UHL3 2 63 111392
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-80А-UHL3 2 80 111393
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-100А-UHL3 2 100 111382
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-125А-UHL3 2 125 111383
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-160А-UHL3 2 160 111384
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-200А-UHL3 2 200 111385
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-250А-UHL3 2 250 111386
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-315А-UHL3 2 315 111387
Fuse PPN-37-H3-2-355А-UHL3 2 355 120250
Fuse PPN-37-X3-2-400А-UHL3 2 400 111390
Fuse PPN-39-H3-3-63А-UHL3 3 63 120254
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-100А-UHL3 3 100 111394
Fuse PPN-39-H3-3-125А-UHL3 3 125 120257
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-160А-UHL3 3 160 111395
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-200А-UHL3 3 200 111396
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-250А-UHL3 3 250 111397
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-315А-UHL3 3 315 111398
Fuse PPN-39-H3-3-355А-UHL3 3 355 120259
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-400А-UHL3 3 400 111399
Fuse PPN-39-H3-3-400А-Т3 3 400 120260
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-500А-UHL3 3 500 111400
Fuse PPN-39-X3-3-630А-UHL3 3 630 111401
Fuse PPN-41-X3-4-630А-UHL3 4 630 111404
Fuse PPN-41-X3-4-800А-UHL3 4 800 111405
Fuse PPN-41-X3-4-1000А-UHL3 4 1000 111402
Fuse PPN-41-X3-4-1250А-UHL3 4 1250 111403
Fuse PPN-41-X3-4-1600А-UHL3 4 1600 240221
Fuse PPN-41-H3-4A-1000А-UHL3 4А 1000 120268
Fuse PPN-33-Х1-00-2А-UHL3 00 2 120166
Fuse PPN-33-Х1-00-4А-UHL3 00 4 120169
Fuse PPN-33-Х1-00-6А-UHL3 00 6 120170
Fuse PPN-33-Х1-00-10А-UHL3 00 10 120173